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Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
REAR TAILGATE

REAR TAILGATE LOGO (TOURAN)

1|REAR TAILGATE CHROME GARNISH

[

e e i i i i

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
REAR BUMPER GUIDE RH

REAR BUMPER GUIDE LH

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER
REAR END PANEL

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)
1|SUNDRIES (SAND PAPER, WELDING WIRE ETC) (SN)

LABOUR

TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO
COMMENCE REPAIRS; PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE
AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLACED THE DAMAGED
PARTS AND COMPONENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR
OF REAR TAILGATE AND REAR BUMPER.

TO REMOVE & REFIT WIRING SYSTEM AT ACCIDENT
AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS.

TO RESPRAY AND SUPPLY EXPANDABLE ITEMS &
PUFFY ON PARTS REPLACED.

TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED
AREAS.

TO VACUUM, WAXING & CLEAN.

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
CuT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
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3,131.18

159.23
850.88
1,864.88

82.10
82.10
101.30
101.30
1,032.98
1,032.23
1,218.83
-965.70

126.15
235.00

-36.12

8,691.31

325.03

50.00
60.00
50.00

160.00

600.00

100.00

600.00

50.00

60.00

200.00

400.00
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—_ - Estimate By |Our Adjusted
t Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
TO PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST ON REPAIRED NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
PORTIONS.
1,460.00 600.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,311.31 925.03
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED) | 925.03
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MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MInstAEA,MASME ,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever. in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.



