

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMR 8316M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TAILGATE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,131.18	-
1	REAR TAILGATE LOGO (TOURAN)	NECESSARY	159.23	126.15
1	REAR TAILGATE CHROME GARNISH	CUT	850.88	235.00
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,864.88	-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	NOT NECESSARY	82.10	-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	NOT NECESSARY	82.10	-
1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE RH	NOT NECESSARY	101.30	-
1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LH	NOT NECESSARY	101.30	-
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	1,032.98	-
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	1,032.23	-
1	REAR END PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	1,218.83	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-965.70	-36.12
			8,691.31	325.03
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
1	SUNDRIES (SAND PAPER, WELDING WIRE ETC) (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
			160.00	-
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS; PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLACED THE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR TAILGATE AND REAR BUMPER.		600.00	200.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT WIRING SYSTEM AT ACCIDENT AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO RESPRAY AND SUPPLY EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUFFY ON PARTS REPLACED.		600.00	400.00
	TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	TO VACUUM, WAXING & CLEAN.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/INC22002392/Rqy3e2



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

925.03

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	TO PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST ON REPAIRED PORTIONS.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
			1,460.00	600.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,311.31	925.03

Report Ref No. CS/INC22002392/Rqy3e2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED)

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

**REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.